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199110090003
01930

10/09/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

INDIANCREEK
SUBDIV PH III

367 777

199111040003
24450

11/04/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

371 392 15 74 Lot#:40
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:INDIANC
REEK, PHASE
III
ALSO LOT 41.

199112030003
53520

12/03/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

375 489 15 74 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:LOTS 24
THRU 35
INDIAN
CREEK,
PHASE III

199112110003
61170

12/11/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

377 96 15 74 Lot#:39
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:INDIANC
REEK PHASE
III

199110110003
04630

10/11/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

368 49 15 74 Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:LOTS 24-
35 INDIAN
CREEK,
PHASE III

199111220003
46560

11/22/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor DEEDS J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

374 456 15 74 Lot#:36
Book:15 Pg:74
Desc:LOTS 36-
44
INDIANCREEK
PHASE III

199103120000
73470

03/12/1991
12:00:00

MONTGOMER
Y ELECTRIC
SUPPL

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

333 215 14 89 Book:14 Pg:89
Desc:INDIANC
REEK S/D
PHASE II


